
IX Open ITF Junior Pilar De La Horadada
ITF Junior Circuit

Week of

11 APR 2011

City,Country

Alicante, ESP

BOYS SINGLES QUALIFYING

Grade

Grade 2

Tourn. Key

J-G2-ESP-02A-2011

ITF Referee

 Francisco Ruiz
St. Rank Cnty Round 1

1 373 CZE  ZEDNIK, Jan [1]

2 ESP  VIAENE PIERAS, Sandro

3 ESP  ALMORIN LOPEZ, Marco

4 WC ESP  BALLESTER, Sergio

5 WC ESP  GARCIA PARDO, Jesus

6 ESP  AYALA HERNANDEZ, A

7 WC ESP  COLLADO CASTELLS, Marc

8 619 RUS  KOKHANOV, Kirill [6]

9 408 GBR  BUSBY, Jack [2]

10 ESP  MARTINEZ MONTORO, Ivan

11 WC ESP  BENITO HERGUETA, Carlos

12 1209 ESP  RIVERA CABEO, Juan

13 ESP  JIMENEZ VIDAL, Alejandro

14 898 FRA  HEBRAS, Alexandre

15 1096 UKR  PROKOPOV, Viktor

16 551 ESP  DEL RIO MANCEBO, D [5]

17 424 ESP  BIOSCA GIRVENT, D [3]

18 1485 TJK  BAKHODUR, Fariduni

19 WC ESP  CENTENO CANADAS, A

20 WC ESP  LUIS LAMELAS, Manuel

21 ESP  VIDAL AZORIN, Jose Fco.

22 1605 CZE  PROKOP, David

23 ESP  MOURELO, Sergio

24 750 GEO  DOLIDZE, Nika [8]

25 476 RUS  NIKIFOROV, Alexey [4]

26 ESP  PLA MALFEITO, Jaume

27 1485 GBR  POELMAN, Lucas

28 ESP  MARTOS GORNES, Sergio

29 990 SYR  ABDULWAHED, Firas

30 ESP  BERBEGAL MORENO, Alberto

31 ESP  MARTINEZ VICH, Jaume

32 686 ESP  SALA, Fernando [7]

Round 2

 ZEDNIK, Jan [1]
 7-6(4) 6-3 

 ALMORIN LOPEZ, Marco
 6-0 6-3 

 AYALA HERNANDEZ, A
 6-4 6-1 

 COLLADO CASTELLS, Marc
 6-2 6-0 

 BUSBY, Jack [2]
 7-5 6-1 

 BENITO HERGUETA, Carlos
 6-4 6-2 

 HEBRAS, Alexandre
 6-2 6-4 

 DEL RIO MANCEBO, D [5]
 6-1 6-1 

 BIOSCA GIRVENT, D [3]
 6-1 6-4 

 CENTENO CANADAS, A
 6-2 6-1 

 VIDAL AZORIN, Jose Fco.
 7-5 2-6 6-3 

 DOLIDZE, Nika [8]
 6-3 6-1 

 PLA MALFEITO, Jaume
 6-3 6-2 

 MARTOS GORNES, Sergio
 6-0 6-2 

 BERBEGAL MORENO, Alberto
 6-4 6-1 

 MARTINEZ VICH, Jaume
 6-2 6-1 

Finals

 ALMORIN LOPEZ, Marco
 6-4 7-5 

 COLLADO CASTELLS, Marc
 6-4 7-5 

 BENITO HERGUETA, Carlos
 6-2 6-3 

 DEL RIO MANCEBO, D [5]
 6-3 6-4 

 CENTENO CANADAS, A
 6-4 6-0 

 VIDAL AZORIN, Jose Fco.
 6-7(5) 6-3 6-1 

 MARTOS GORNES, Sergio
 6-2 6-1 

 MARTINEZ VICH, Jaume
 6-3 6-2 

Qualifiers

 ALMORIN LOPEZ, Marco
 6-0 6-2 

 BENITO HERGUETA, Carlos
 4-6 6-0 6-2 

 CENTENO CANADAS, A
 6-4 7-5 

 MARTOS GORNES, Sergio
 0-6 6-2 6-2 

# Seeded Players

1 ZEDNIK, Jan

2 BUSBY, Jack

3 BIOSCA GIRVENT, David

4 NIKIFOROV, Alexey

5 DEL RIO MANCEBO, David

6 KOKHANOV, Kirill

7 SALA, Fernando

8 DOLIDZE, Nika

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  09 APR 2011 19:52 

 Last Direct Acceptance

 MOURELO Sergio

 Player representatives

 David DEL RIO MANCEBO

 Sofia GARCIA MORALES

 Signature

  Francisco Ruiz


